
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 13-0398 Name: Track Drainage Award

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:4/15/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2013 4/23/2013

Title: a. Award construction contract to Conley General Engineering, Inc., low bidder in the amount of
$172,520 for Track Drainage Improvements at Laguna Seca Recreation Area, Bid No.10416;
b. Authorize the Chair of the Board to sign the contract;
c. Authorize the Director of Parks to approve change orders up to 10% of the bid; and
d. Authorize the retention of 10% from progress payments per contract requirement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Track Drainage Bid Results 4 4 13.pdf, 2. Contract with Conley General Engineering.pdf, 3.
Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors4/23/2013 1

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

